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Rated Voltage
Frequency
Power
Rated Current
Rated Speed of Motor
Capacitor
Operating Mode
Gear Ratio

ITEMNO.

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

SPECIFICATION

220 VAC
50 Hz
15 W

1200 RPM
1.2uF/450VAC
Continuous

9 Rated Output Speed 60 RPM

10 Output Torque 22.8 Kg.cm

Motor


